DATA SHEET
Product specification
Supersedes data of March 1995
File under Integrated Circuits, IC02
1996 Aug 16
INTEGRATED CIRCUITS
TDA5632; TDA5633
9 V VHF and UHF

and VCR cable tuners
TDA5632; TDA5633
ORDERING INFORMATION
BLOCK DIAGRAM
TYPE
NUMBER
PACKAGE
NAME DESCRIPTION VERSION
TDA5632T SO20 plastic small outline package; 20 leads; body width 7.5 mm SOT163-1
TDA5632M SSOP20 plastic shrink small outline package; 20 leads; body width 4.4 mm SOT266-1
TDA5633T SO20 plastic small outline package; 20 leads; body width 7.5 mm SOT163-1
TDA5633M SSOP20 plastic shrink small outline package; 20 leads; body width 4.4 mm SOT266-1
Fig.1  Block diagram.
The pin numbers in parenthesis represent the TDA5633.
handbook, full pagewidth
MBE269
BAND C
OSCILLATOR